Flight 2
Last Name
Lee
Verlinden
Tsai
Sharp
Kang
Hubbard
Kennedy
Saephan
Park

Still

Barr
Blanchard
Rouleau
Mabbott
Basilonia
Lin
Zorich
Murphy
Orestad
Morales
Barlow
Birkner
Heald
Paremski
Catlin
Buckles
Boguch
Phan
Hoang
Kim
Brekkan
Charles
Casselman
Samphire
Wernert
Kao
Parker
Johnson
Clay

Liu
Velasquez
Gunhus
Schultz
Lewis
Andersen

First Name
Seung
Craig
Skyler
Will
Kyung-San
Drew
Tim
Anthony
Peter
Brandon
Alan
Mitch
Jase
Fred
James
Roger
Joe
Jonathan
Shay
Ruel
Doug
Peter
Scott
Dave
Brian
Bret
Tommy
Le
Tanner
Harold
Brjann
Phil
Kristofer
Brandon
Matthew
Chay
Jordan
Mark
Frank
Sai
George
Michael
Craig
Mitchell
Jonathan

Final Net

139
141
142
142
143
147
147
149
149
149
150
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
170
172

Flight 2
Last Name
Lee

Tsai
Sharp
Kang
Kennedy
Verlinden
Hubbard
Zorich
Barr
Blanchard
Mabbott
Lin

Park
Orestad
Rouleau
Saephan
Still
Murphy
Morales
Basilonia
Buckles
Boguch
Hoang
Brekkan
Charles
Birkner
Heald
Barlow
Johnson
Paremski
Samphire
Phan
Casselman
Kim
Parker
Schultz
Catlin
Wernert
Clay
Velasquez
Kao

Liu
Gunhus
Lewis
Marshall

First Name
Seung
Skyler
Will
Kyung-San
Tim
Craig
Drew
Joe
Alan
Mitch
Fred
Roger
Peter
Shay
Jase
Anthony
Brandon
Jonathan
Ruel
James
Bret
Tommy
Tanner
Brjann
Phil
Peter
Scott
Doug
Mark
Dave
Brandon
Le
Kristofer
Harold
Jordan
Craig
Brian
Matthew
Frank
George
Chay
Sai
Michael
Mitchell
John

Final Gross

145
148
148
151
151
153
153
156
158
158
158
158
159
159
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
162
162
163
163
164
164
165
165
166
166
167
167
168
169
169
169
169
170
171
174
178
179



Marshall
Hays
Ismail
Seppi

John
Mark
Babar
Hutter

173
WD
WD
WD

Andersen
Hays
Ismail
Seppi

Jonathan
Mark
Babar
Hutter

180
WD
WD
WD



Net

1 Lee Seung 139 $400.00
2 Verlinden Craig 141 $300.00
3 Tsai Skyler 142 $200.00
4 Kang Kyung-San 143 $150.00
T5 Saephan Anthony 149 $100.00
T5 Park Peter 149 $100.00
T5 Still Brandon 149 $100.00
8 Barr Alan 150 $60.00
T9 Rouleau Jase 152 $45.00
T9 Basilonia James 152 $45.00
$1,500.00
Gross

1 Sharp Will 148 $200.00
2 Kennedy Tim 151 $150.00
3 Hubbard Drew 153 $125.00
4 Zorich Joe 156 $100.00
T5 Blanchard Mitch 158 $45.00
T5 Mabbott Fred 158 $45.00
T5 Lin Roger 158 $45.00

$710.00




